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Things to do 
 

Things to do with children: 

L.A. Parent: http://www.laparent.com/ 

Mom’s LA: https://momsla.com/category/things_to_do_in_los_angeles_with_kids/ 

Mommy Poppins: https://mommypoppins.com/los-angeles-kids/city-guides/25-okay-30-things-to-do-with-kids-in-

pasadena 

Macaroni Kid: Pasadena: https://pasadena.macaronikid.com/events 

Arcadia & area: https://arcadiaca.macaronikid.com/ 

Whittier & area: https://haciendaheights.macaronikid.com/ 

Rancho Cucamonga: https://ranchocucamonga.macaronikid.com/ 

Alhambra & San Gabriel: https://alhambra.macaronikid.com/ 

Hollywood: https://beverlyhills.macaronikid.com/ 

 

Things to do locally in general:  

LA Weekly: http://www.laweekly.com/calendar 

Pasadena Now: http://www.pasadenanow.com/main/best-events-calendar/ 

Lonely Planet: https://www.lonelyplanet.com/usa/los-angeles/top-things-to-do/a/poi/361824 

 

Your City Calendar 

Alhambra: http://www.cityofalhambra.org/page/5/community_life/ 

Cerritos: http://www.cerritos.us/ 

Glendale: http://www.glendaleca.gov/what-s-going-on-in-glendale 

Pasadena: https://www.visitpasadena.com/ 

Rancho Cucamonga: https://www.cityofrc.us/cityhall/cs/default.asp 

Whittier: http://www.cityofwhittier.org/depts/prcs/default.asp 

South Pasadena: http://www.ci.south-pasadena.ca.us/index.aspx 

Discover Los Angeles: http://neighborhoods.discoverlosangeles.com/ 
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